
Greenbrier

Monroe

Pocahontas

Webster

Barbour Tucker

Randolph

Pendleton

Berkeley

Jefferson

Morgan

Hampshire

Mineral

Grant
Hardy

Cabell

Wayne

Putnam

Mason
Jackson

Kanawha

Roane

Wirt

Calhoun
Gilmer

Lincoln

Boone

Mingo
Logan

Clay

Fayette

Raleigh

Wyoming

Braxton

Summers

Nicholas

MercerMcDowell

Pleasants

Wood
Ritchie

HarrisonDoddridge

Hancock

Brooke

Ohio

Marshall

Monongalia
Wetzel

Tyler
Marion

Preston

Taylor

Lewis

Upshur

REGION 1
Matt Borror
304-380-2413 
Matthew.K.Borror@wv.gov

REGION 2
Jim Linsenmeyer
304-382-3349
James.F.Linsenmeyer@wv.gov

REGION 3
Samantha Smith
304-642-9363
Samantha.Smith@wv.gov

REGION 4
Chris Pauley
304-993-8429
Chris.S.Pauley@wv.gov

REGION 5
Leanne Stowers
304-982-1125
Leanne.D.Stowers@wv.gov

REGION 6
Jennifer Rohrig
304-767-5596 
Jennifer.L.Rohrig@wv.gov
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